CAT. No. M-45E
D Series (Commercial 3educer Mount Type)
Compatible with a variety of commercial speed reducers, variable speed reducers and motors.
（Overseas associated companies)
China Satake (Shanghai) Trading Co.,Ltd.
 Room 605, Huaihaizhonghua Buiding, 885. Renmin Road, Shanghai 200010, China
 TEL: 86-21-6437-7101
 Dalian Satake Chemical Equipment Co., Ltd.

Methods of Replacing Bearing
Model selection is now broader with the addition of  commercially available reducers to the Multi-S mixer.
Model Coding (Example)
①More compact and lightweight
The overall height and weight of the new mixer has been
reduced by 28% and 20% respectively compared to the
conventional D-type top mixer.
②Tougher and long-lasting
Features a split-cylinder coupling
③Standardized mounting flange
Compatible with Multi-S Mixer
④Cost-down
Reduce costs by 24-hour operation with new machining
equipment.
⑤Easy maintenance
A new mechanism was introduced to allow bearing
    replacement without removing the mixer from the tank.
Impeller
speed
 Impeller
speed
Height Reduced 28% !
<<NEW D Series>>
Conventional Type
 Bearing
Height Reduced 28%
Weight Reduced 21%
Number of
 parts Reduced 12%
Number of
bolt types Reduced 30%
※In the case of shaft diameter φ85mm
Multi-S Mixer
D Series
Standard
S T 4 P 7.5 I 5 D R H1
0.4～30kW
R: Round flange
S: Square flange
4：4P
6：6P
(Display for inverter only)
1: Standard (Compact type)
2: Flexible coupling
O: Open type
P: Gland packing seal
M: Mechanical seal
W: Water seal
S5 series (S3～S6 series only)
T: Top-mount type
(Standard paint color is Munsell 7.5GY6/3)
D: Direct connection-speed reducer
V: Direct connection-variable reducer
M: Direct connection-motor
L: Low torque
H: High torque
Motor capacity
Flange type
Shaft sealing system
Drive system
Multi-S Mixer
Bearing type
Inverter type
Torque type (S5 series～)
Multi Mixer Series
Mixer mounting direction
Motor pole number
S"T",E M6LT* S M*9E3S D SE3*ES
3 4
Ｎ－∅Ｚ
Ｆ